
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
17 

118 
14 
7 

55 
18 
16 
95 

108 
15 

177 
277 
405 
27 
12 

505 
112 

3 
111 
80 

117 
51 

159 
43 
36 
99 

188 
665 
264 
88 
59 
75 

Class 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 
PJK 

Name 
ARTUR HOFF 
NICOLLAS LORETTI 
ENZO B. NIENKOTTER 
GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 
MURILO ROCHA 
GUSTAVO GALVÃO 
PIETRO TORNERI 
FERNANDO BENTO 
LUCCA ROSSI 
LUCAS MOURA 
IGOR VACARI 
CHISTIAN MOSIMANN 
GABRIEL SANO 
YURI MORELLI 
FAUSTO FILHO 
WAGNER SANTILLI 
JOÃO SHIMODA 
FIRAS FAHS 
HEITOR FARIAS 
PAULO WILLEMANN 
LEONARDO CAVALCANTI 
THEO SALOMÃO 
PIETRO MESQUITA 
DAVI NEVES 
PEDRO SENE 
FRANCISCO NETO 
PEDRO LIMA 
MAX JUNIOR 
LUCAS CORREA 
BERNARDO GENTIL 
MATEUS FORTUNATO 
MARCELO TORTATO 

Laps 
18 
14 
15 
14 
16 
18 
19 
15 
18 
17 
17 
17 
20 
17 
18 
20 
16 
18 
16 
14 
17 
16 
15 
16 
20 
15 
17 
18 
17 
14 
21 
10 

Best Tm 
51.067 
51.241 
51.303 
51.401 
51.403 
51.407 
51.447 
51.563 
51.567 
51.616 
51.652 
51.673 
51.690 
51.737 
51.739 
51.742 
51.758 
51.772 
51.780 
51.789 
51.855 
51.864 
51.875 
51.974 
51.976 
51.989 
52.000 
52.099 
52.102 
52.104 
52.122 
52.260 

Diff 

0.174 
0.236 
0.334 
0.336 
0.340 
0.380 
0.496 
0.500 
0.549 
0.585 
0.606 
0.623 
0.670 
0.672 
0.675 
0.691 
0.705 
0.713 
0.722 
0.788 
0.797 
0.808 
0.907 
0.909 
0.922 
0.933 
1.032 
1.035 
1.037 
1.055 
1.193 

Gap 

0.174 
0.062 
0.098 
0.002 
0.004 
0.040 
0.116 
0.004 
0.049 
0.036 
0.021 
0.017 
0.047 
0.002 
0.003 
0.016 
0.014 
0.008 
0.009 
0.066 
0.009 
0.011 
0.099 
0.002 
0.013 
0.011 
0.099 
0.003 
0.002 
0.018 
0.138 

In Lap 
18 
14 
15 
9 

14 
17 
18 
7 

16 
8 

17 
16 
20 
7 

10 
19 
12 
7 

16 
12 
14 
16 
7 

16 
6 

15 
9 

17 
8 
5 

12 
6 

2nd Best 
51.082 
51.445 
51.309 
51.470 
51.495 
51.468 
51.568 
51.747 
51.667 
51.683 
51.875 
51.763 
51.715 
51.742 
51.788 
51.768 
51.807 
51.847 
51.870 
51.930 
51.873 
51.901 
52.001 
52.103 
52.074 
51.994 
52.053 
52.167 
52.113 
52.208 
52.124 
52.437 

2nd Lap 
17 
13 
9 
6 

15 
16 
17 
6 
7 
7 

14 
17 
16 
15 
15 
8 
7 
6 
7 
6 
8 

15 
8 

11 
13 
14 
5 

16 
12 
4 
6 
4 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 3a Etapa 
JUNIOR 

3o TREINO - JUNIOR 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:57:04 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

31/03/2023 08:58 


